O
\\Q\B@- A-13151

A-13150

‘5\ S
S
T2,
L SNy A-15531

N

B-16363

C-16355 LEFT
(SHOWN)
C-16354 RIGHT

#6 x 1/2 PAN HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW
#8-32 x 3/8 HEX WASHER HEAD SCREW —SEMS
#3502 - 24 - 26 SPRING WASHER

#10-32 x 3/8 HEX HEAD CUP POINT SET SCREW
3/16 x 3/4 ROLL PIN - A
#8-32 x 1/4 HEX WASHER HEAD SCREW — SEMS S @ g

N |
ASSEMBLIES AVAILABLE ™~ %o/ 1

C-16970 FRAME — LEFT, WITH BEARINGS >\\\ ;
C-16969 FRAME — RIGHT, WITH BEARINGS \\\ @ :
A-16362 FLIPPER LEVER & PLUNGER | \\\
.
I

A-17185

AR WIN =

RER

0



